SMRT410
Megger Relay Test System
n	 Small, rugged, lightweight and powerful
n	 Operates with or without a computer
n	 Intuitive manual operation with
Smart Touch View Interface
n	 High current, high power output
(60 Amps/300 VA rms) per phase

SMRT410
Megger Relay Test System
Ordering Information
Model SMRT410 -
Voltage/Current Modules
Enter 3 or 4
Base Unit Options
N = No Extra Binary I/O
P = Plus Binary I/O & Battery Simulator
Common Returns Option
F = Floating Ungrounded Common Return
G = Grounded Common Returns
C = CE Mark, 220-240V Input, Floating
E = CE Mark, 220-240V Input, Grounded
Bluetooth Option
1 = With Bluetooth
0 = Without
Test Leads Option
1 = With Leads
0 = Without Leads
Hardware Options
S = Standard unit
T = Transducer
IEC61850 Option
0 = Without
1 = With IEC 61850 GOOSE Enabled
Power Cord Option
A = North American Power Cord
I  = International Power Cord
E = Continental Europe Power Cord
U = United Kingdom
Style Number Identification
Smart Touch View Interface Option
1 = With STVI
0 = Without
Description of Software Options
Included Software Part Number
AVTS Basic  with STVI Application CD 81302
Software Options
AVTS Basic  with IEC 61850 Megger GOOSE Configurator, and STVI Application CD 1002-103
AVTS Advanced with STVI Application CD 81570
AVTS Advanced Test with IEC 61850 Megger GOOSE Configurator, and STVI Application CD 1001-106
AVTS Professional with STVI Application CD 81571
AVTS Professional Test with IEC 61850 Megger GOOSE Configurator, and STVI Application CD 1002-102
Descriptions of Hardware Options
This modular system lets you select the testing capabilities you need
now and expand as testing requirements change.  Customize the
system by adding the number of Voltage-Current amplifier (VIGEN)
modules (3 or 4), with optional Double-Current (DIGEN) module.
For example, start with the base unit of 3 VIGEN modules. For more
demanding tests, start with 4 VIGENS, and add a DIGEN to provide
4 Voltages, 6 Currents simultaneously, with convertible voltage
channels up to 10 Currents.
Voltage/Current Module: The SMRT410 unit can have either 3 or
4 voltage/current modules. Enter the number of desired modules 3,
or 4.
Double Current or 4th Voltage1 Module: The SMRT410 5th and
last slot can be a Double Current (DIGEN) Module. Enter the number
1 for the unit to come with the DIGEN. The 4th slot can host a
single Voltage Channel for those who want a 4th voltage channel in
addition to 3 Voltage/Current modules. Enter the number 2 for this